Money Place Back#

Show #201225344: Woodside Slide 1l (7/3/2025)
104. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$237.83
$145.34
$145.34

1
2T
2T

4

617
667
634
633
646
607

Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide

The Walla Dream Torri Sims
SS Go Big Or Go Home Martin Padilla
Working With Magic Martin Padilla

Wimpy Leo Gun MVL Sophia N Calamari

Rio Lovethismercedes Martin Padilla

143.00
140.50
140.50
140.00
139.50
137.00

7.00
5.50
5.50
4.00
3.00
2.00

Cielo Hills Ranch

Blair Moffett

Paula Daniela Martinez
Deborah Avila

Sophia N Calamari

Ricardo Iniguez Ortiz

105. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$219.14 1T 626 DC Miss Universo Martin Padilla 143.00 9.50 Sean & Brandie Olmstead
$219.14 1T 617 Gotta Luckymoonstone Gabe A Davide 143.00 9.50 Cielo Hills Ranch
$143.70 3 647 A Shining Lady Gun Torri Sims 139.00 8.00 Candice Tanti
$68.26 4T 611 She Gotta Face Whiz Martin Padilla 138.00 6.50 Kimberly Rooker
$68.26 4T 629 Cashinthabag Kain N Emmons 138.00 6.50 Debbie Valdero-Tweedy
6 655 Babys At The Bar Caroline Edwards 131.50 5.00 Catherine Olson
7 642 Stargazer Allison Edwards 129.50 4.00 Blue Ridge Land And Cattle
8 654 RufGun Fire Elizabeth Mansfield 12250 3.00 Tevis Ranch, LLC



